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Jackman Qilfield Services

1 West Mulberry St.

Colony, KS 66015
620-852-3350

WELL LOG

Kansas Resource Exploration & Development, LLC

Chisam KR-36

March 12, 2014
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459

light bleed



2 coal
1 shale P
1 coal Pt
463
14 shale 477
6 broken sand 483 medium bleed
3 oil sand 486 good bleed
1 broken sand 487 good bleed
6 shale 493
7 lime/shale 500
9 shale 509
14 black sand 523
29 shale 552
3 lime 555
15 shale 570 D

Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 19'7"
Drilled a 5 7/8" hole to 570'

Set 20' of 7" surface casing cemented with 7 sacks of portland cement
Set 559.0' of 2 7/8" round upset tubing. Baffle @ 527.10'

Chisam KR-36



